Message #
4654@

4655@
4656@
4657@
4658@
4659@
4660@
4661@
4662@
4663@
4664@

Date
07/23/13
07/23/13
07/24/13
07/24/13
07/25/13
07/25/13
07/26/13
07/26/13
07/27/13
07/27/13
07/28/13

CDs and DVDs by

RON CANTOR

available from

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are $5.00 each. DVDs are $8.00 each.

Day of Week Title of Message

Tuesday AM Intro to “Identity Theft” / Testimony

Tuesday PM Overcoming Intimidation — PART 1
Wednesday AM  What’s In a Name?

Wednesday PM  Overcoming Intimidation — PART 2

Thursday AM Jewish Roots of the New Testament — PART 1
Thursday PM How to Be a Superhero of God

Friday AM Jewish Roots of the New Testament - PART 2
Friday PM The First Messianics

Saturday AM Moving to Israel

Saturday PM Dynamics from the Book of ACTS

Sunday AM Restoration of Israel

[11- MP3 Set - $29]



