CDs and DVDs by RON CANTOR



available from BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are $\underline{\$5.00}$ each. DVDs are $\underline{\$8.00}$ each.

Message #	Date	Day of Week	Title of Message
4654@	07/23/13	Tuesday AM	Intro to "Identity Theft" / Testimony
4655@	07/23/13	Tuesday PM	Overcoming Intimidation – PART 1
4656@	07/24/13	Wednesday AM	What's In a Name?
4657@	07/24/13	Wednesday PM	Overcoming Intimidation – PART 2
4658@	07/25/13	Thursday AM	Jewish Roots of the New Testament – PART 1
4659@	07/25/13	Thursday PM	How to Be a Superhero of God
4660@	07/26/13	Friday AM	Jewish Roots of the New Testament - PART 2
4661@	07/26/13	Friday PM	The First Messianics
4662@	07/27/13	Saturday AM	Moving to Israel
4663@	07/27/13	Saturday PM	Dynamics from the Book of ACTS
4664@	07/28/13	Sunday AM	Restoration of Israel
			[11- MP3 Set - \$29]